Subject to change – M. Weiss, A. Diestelhorst, R. Minihold 12-2004 – 1MA77_4e
Products: R&S NRP-Zxx
R&S NRPView
PC Software for R&S NRP-Zxx Sensors
Application Note 1MA77
The software R&S NRPView extends the functions of the Power Viewer provided with R&S NRP Toolkit.
Besides the basic continuous average measurement function, it includes a timeslot, burst and scope
measurement mode with a graphical user interface.

Please contact TM-Applications@rsd.rohde-schwarz.com for comments
and further suggestions.
10 Ordering information
Power Sensors
R&S NRP-Z11 Diode Power
Sensor
200 pW to 200 mW
10 MHz to 8 GHz
1138.3004.02
R&S NRP-Z21 Diode Power
Sensor
200 pW to 200 mW
100 MHz to 18 GHz
1137.6000.02
R&S NRP-Z22 Average Power
Sensor
2 nW to 1.5 W
10 MHz to 18 GHz
1137.7506.02
R&S NRP-Z23Average Power
Sensor
20 nW to 15 W
10 MHz to 18 GHz
1137.8002.02
R&S NRP-Z24 Average Power
Sensor
60 nW to 30 W
10 MHz to 18 GHz
1137.8502.02
R&S NRP-Z51 Thermal Power
Sensor
1 µW to 100mW
DC to 18 GHz
1138.0005.02
R&S NRP-Z55 Thermal Power
Sensor
1 µW to 100 mW
DC to 40 GHz
1138.2008.02
R&S NRP-Z91 Average Power
Sensor
200 pW to 200 mW
9 kHz to 6 GHz
1168.8004.02